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Program Fee (2 Years)
For Admission to Master of Computer Application (MCA) Session

2025-27

Payment Schedule

Rs. 1, 50, -
Total Fee for 2 years s- 1. 50,000/

Rs. 5000/- “Upskill Training and
Certification Fee “(Non Refundable)

Rs. 2500/- Security (Refundable)

At the time of Admission Rs. 50,000/-
Rs. 5000/- “Upskill Training and

Certification Fee “ (Non Refundable)
Rs. 2500/- Security (Refundable)

1%t Installment Rs. 30,000/~
(Payable within 2 months, after the

Commencement of New Session)
(Payable by December, 22, 2025)

2" nstallment
Rs. 30,000/-

(Payable by May 30, 2024)

v Rs. 40,000/~
3" Installment (Payable by October 30, 2026)

Nofte:

*Students are required to deposit fee as per the above mentioned dates, after that late fine will be
charged as per institute norms.

*Date are subject to change due to any change in internal policy.

*We follow standard installment plan and it has nothing to do with semester, exams, classes, holidays
etc.

* Any scholarship if awarded will be adjusted in the 3@ installment.




